



**Free Questions for NS0-403 by ebraindumps**

**Shared by Russo on 29-01-2024**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**Check the Links on Last Page**

# Question 1

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Click the Exhibit button.

# Tier to Local Bucket

SELECTED LOCAL TIER  
ssd\_aggr

PRIMARY TIER

Existing

New

A new storage VM and bucket will be added. The system will try to select low-cost media with optimal performance for the tiered data.

BUCKET CAPACITY

2 PB

Edit volume tiering policy

Save Cancel

You are configuring a FabricPool aggregate as shown in the exhibit.

In this scenario, where is the S3 bucket created?

**Options:**

---

A- AWS

B- StorageGRID

C- NetApp ONTAP

D- Azure

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 2

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

You recently started at a new company where the persistent storage for Kubernetes was not provided by NetApp. You want to make sure you take full advantage of the additional annotations available from your NetApp storage.

In this scenario, which three parameters would you use to accomplish this task? (Choose three.)

**Options:**

---

- A- accessModes,
- B- snapshotPolicy
- C- unixPermissions
- D- cloneFromPVC
- E- mountOptions

**Answer:**

---

A, B, E

## Question 3

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

You are responsible for setting up a process to handle version control for developers' source code. You need to decide which tools you will use.

In this scenario, which two tools would satisfy the requirement? (Choose two.)

**Options:**

---

A- Docker Hub

B- git

C- Jfrog

D- subversion

**Answer:**

---

A, D

## Question 4

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

A customer wants their main data set to be stored in their primary location while providing a writable, persistent cache in another location closer to the consumer.

Which two solutions will satisfy the customer's requirements? (Choose two.)

**Options:**

---

A- Deploy Cloud Volumes ONTAP with FlexCache in their primary location and ONTAP Select at the consumer site.

- B-** Deploy an FAS8300 with FlashCache in their primary location and export the share to the VPN IPspace.
- C-** Deploy Cloud Volumes ONTAP in their primary location and ONTAP Select with FlexCache at the consumer site.
- D-** Deploy Cloud Volumes ONTAP in their primary location and Cloud Volumes ONTAP with FlexCache on a public cloud region nearest to the consumer.

**Answer:**

---

A, C

## Question 5

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which DevOps principle implies that your documentation and your configuration are the same?

**Options:**

---

- A-** infrastructure as code
- B-** continuous testing
- C-** continuous deployment

**D-** continuous monitoring

**Answer:**

---

D

## Question 6

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

You are asked to provision storage for a development team to make use of NetApp Trident in their Kubernetes environment. You are advised that the development environment will be frequently performing large numbers of deployments. You want to ensure you do not exhaust the storage volume system limits.

In this scenario, which backend would you recommend to satisfy the requirements?

**Options:**

---

**A-** ontap-nas

**B-** ontap-san

**C-** ontap-nas-economy



D- ontap-nas- flexgroup

**Answer:**

---

C

**To Get Premium Files for NS0-403 Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/ns0-403>**

**For More Free Questions Visit**

**<https://www.p2pexams.com/netapp/pdf/ns0-403>**

